VAULTIC408 1.X.X
Summary Datasheet
V. 12/22
Singel 3 | B-2550 Kontich | Belgium | Tel. +32 (0)3 458 30 33 | info@alcom.be | www.alcom.be
Rivium 1e straat 52 | 2909 LE Capelle aan den Ijssel | The Netherlands | Tel. +31 (0)10 288 25 00 | info@alcom.nl | www.alcom.nl
66
55
C

– Robust communication protocol stacked over the physical communication
interfaces.
1.5 Ordering Information
1.5.1 Legal
A Non-Disclosure Agreement must be signed with WISeKey.
1.5.2 Quotation and Volume
For minimum order quantity and the annual volume, please contact your local WISeKey
sales office.
1.5.3 Part Number
* For more details about the Chip “Chrono” Number, please contact your local WISeKey
sales office.
Reference Description
VAULTIC408-xxx-P
xxx : Chip “Chrono” Number*
P =R : SOIC8 Package
Z : QFN20 Package
Reference Application Description
VAULTIC-STK22-408R-L Embedded Security Starter Kit for VaultIC408 in SOIC8 Legacy package - SPI/I²C configuration
VAULTIC-STK22-408R Embedded Security Starter Kit for VaultIC408 in SOIC8 package - SPI/I²C configuration
VAULTIC-STK22-408Z Embedded Security Starter Kit for VaultIC408 1.x.x in QFN20 package - SPI/I²C configuration
Caution
!
The "Legacy" package is pin to pin compatible with the VaultIC405.
It does NOT feature a RST input.